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David Geoffrey Shaw

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Geoffrey Shaw
Postcode

Date of birth June 1942

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
SEDLEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED 00544069
SEDLEY RESIDENTIAL LIMITED 02951331
HILLCREST COURT (EDGWARE) 01665473
LIMITED

SHAW-DANVERS TRUST LIMITED 00449218
SHAW-DANVERS HOLDINGS 00641685
LIMITED

FREDERICK GEORGE 01713264

(MANAGEMENT SERVICES) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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900618314

900618314

British

App. Date

App. Date

29/11/2012
29/11/1994
27/10/1994

19/01/1993
19/01/1993

06/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2016

31/03/2016

31/03/2016

15/03/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director



